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Press Sunday Circulation Is the Largest by Far in the Area
Real I stilt Loan* SOReal Ittate Loans  0

' CASH
AVAILABLE

TODAY
LOW COST

1st and 2nd Real Estate Loans
COMBINE YOUR DEBTS 

To One Low Monthly Payment

Sample Payments on 2nds: 

$1000 ........................................... . $17 mo. .

* $2000 __.......... . $29 mo.

$3000 ........... . $44 mo.

We Come to Your Home

SAV-ON MTG.'CO.
!*R9-2I3I OS 6-8927 

"Ask Your Bank About Us"

WHY

Homes ?or Sale  6

* * * *
2-Bed'room Kettler Knolls home, 
corner lot, |u*t redficorated In- 
»lde, wall to wall carpet*, 'j blk. 
to »hoppmg center and but. $13,750, 
f?500»0own, S9&.50 mo. or $7} mo. 
with $4750 down.

1 bedroom home K»ttl*r Knolls, 
facet Sepulveda lilted tor 111,400, 
* I most worth It, com* *te. It does 
have a wide lot, room for an extra 
driveway.

> Bedroom home on Alberta, In 
Torranca school district, hrf* new 
w/w caroett. Garaa* ha« b*en 
lealed Inilde with celotex. A very 
good buy at 112,500.

3 Bedroom, T<4 bnth», ea»t Tor­ 
rance dlttrlct, Keyitonf. Vacant, 
mu»t have a new owner soon, 
only asking. 115,200, *2$OA tn loans 
of record. Ha» built In kitchen 
nildlno flat* doors, aae 2 years' 
Sold for t14,«50 new, would like 
to have tome offert f° present

24l*droom i»lu« 1-bedroom triplex 
In rear, 3 bedroom & yeers, triplex 
nnw. Beat built units In this area. 
t?*,MO, 17900 down, $190 month.

Duplex In Lomita. One side has 2 
bedroom*, other hat one. It's old 
but worth the moneyl 112,600. 
2 hounet on one lot, In M Zone. 
Could have small Mfe. shop Come 
to tee l( It fits your needs, the 
price can be reduced, I know we 
are anxious.

241 acres R 3 property. Has flood 
l-bedroom horn*, ««*   yrj. Plus 
oil well with approx $.37.50 mo. 
Income. This property located 
alonB tide of 3 more acres iust 
starting to develop. I think this 
Is a wonderful buy. S1VOOO with 
29% down or submit.

McEWEN 
REALTORS

2803 Cobrillo Ave. 
DA 6-7175

DO OUR 1st & 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS Attention G.I.S

0 COST LESS?
BECAUSE

NO..........ESCROW PEP.
NO............APPRAISAL FEE!
NO__ PREPAYMENT PENALTY 
NO........ BALLOON PAYMENT!

5-Year Seconds! 
We Come to Your Home

I COMBINE YOUR PILLS
BORROW $500 TO $5000 

PAY AS LOW AS $10 MONTH

We Also Buy Seconds

Sterling Finance
COMPANY

' DA 3-1070
ONE OF THE OLDEST

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS
In Southern Californfo

On 1st and 2nd Real Estate Loans

'INTEREST AS LOW AS 547. 
AND AS LONG AS 25 YEARS

ON 1ST LOANS 
f-RFF APPRAISALS ON ALL LOANS

BIG SAVINGS ON 2NDS

Home Loan Investment Co.
NE 5-53S2 f?4-Hour Service) OS 9^1051.^^6-7008 

For Sale H

STp
3 Bedroom (, den, 1! 4 baths, fire­ 
place, AH extras on 734th Street.

J Bedroom I den, 1' 4 batht, flrg- 
place on 1t1n<t Place.

1 Bedroom large rumpus room 
lathe house, fruit trees, on Presi­ 
dent.

LOTTA JOHNSON
§> REAL ES
^ 1047 WltMINGTON BLVD.

TF .', S184 TE 4 422?

$495 DOWN
OR WILL.TRADE 

Very clean 3-bedrm. horn* j 
with I 1/? batfn. Builf-in I 
range and* ovajn. Service i 
porch and other modern 
feature*. Corner lot, block 

^>all lence, attached dou- 
ole q«r«ge, and juit 2 r/2 
year* new.

22601 hUwthomt Blvd.
_ FR 8-2294 

I/ BRAND NEW
3-Bdrm. Stucco

Var.ent 7 beihi, built-in range & 
oven, ditpM4l, fireplace, 2>tir 9<~- 

e, brc«z<riviy patio, rr.rr fenced. 
127,500. Small rta-n. 

"" MALIDALS

G.I. RESALE
3-§edroom, 1% bath home In de- 
lux art*. Features rear llvlne, nat­ 
ural cabinets, carpets A drape*, 
detached double oarage, low pay­ 
ment t>'t% loan. &«  this new.

TRY $1750 DOWN

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 RHondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
f »n1«ir)

NO DOWN TO VETS
Closing Co<t* Only

Several to Choose From
SOME VACANT

$500 Dn., G.I. Resole
VACANT 

f»AYMf NT» Li»» THAN HINT

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY
OP

OVERBY REALTY 
OR 1-7383 OR 7-9304

$495 DOWN
2 BEDROOM AND DEN

Nict home in Redondo ar- 
ei. Landscaped, fenced & 
attached garage.

72601 Hawthorn. Blvd.
FR 8-2294

IN MANHATTAN i
1 ltdroom, 1', haths, hardwood 1 
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
softener. Corner lot 50 x ISO, and 
many other feature' Vacant, so 
must sacrifice for a quick tale. 
For appointment to we, call

FR 6-0477

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995 

G.I. Resale   Owner
,1<J>«lrm., I't bath, n»w wall to 
w/»M ««rf»»t», ruttom «lrapM, hard- 
woeyf flxert, dUhwath^r »nd rti»

l«wti. It WO d«Mrn, a*eume O I. 
Hf«,

$77 P«r Mo. «r Submit Dn. 
16 5-7779

DA 4-4995

G.I. Resale
t yr. old 1 bedrm , J baths 
al, wall to wall carpet, g*wiy re­ 
decorated, patio. Variable down 
payment tn MO, Full Price.

5110 LAURfcTTE
SOUTHWOOD
FR 6-2000

BY OWNER
Home with « h<i future Near Del 
Ame Innr ir. 
dering x   1 
Mrr* ., r -n, 
7 ear ear*Q*. judjunod Urw* it»40 
« Mttft slab Some financing. 
Prlo«J ef

FR 8-1533

EAST TORRANCE 
  TO MAIN ST.

1 - Here Is that 4 bedroom at a low 
Price. 1*4 baths. Knotty pine pan­ 
eled living room. Soffit lights In 
dining room. This tine home and 
area is excellet for chlldre^ AND 
ONLY $13,950.

1  $500 down  and lust find a better 
3-bedroom home at this price. 
Has large fenced yard, lust fine 
for the kids. Near market and 
schools. Total price, $11,000,

NORTH TORRANCE
1  Owner roved to Rakersfleld, tnuM 

sell. Bright and clean ? bedroom 
with beautiful landscaped yard. 
Home Is vacant Move In for $100 
now and $1100 In 30 days. Price, 
$11,500.

LAND FOR SALE
1~ Ire Lomita's fastest growing neigh­ 

borhood, A3 by 78$ feet, zoned A 1. 
Can build 3 units with land left 
over. Water and sewer. Avocado 
trees. $12,500.

J-50 by 180 feet In LA City Strip. 
Zoned R-3. Finest for Investment. 
Only $5500.

3-400 acres In the beautiful Klnm- 
ath tountry of Northern Califor­ 
nia. Fishing stream through cen­ 
ter of propei ty. $30 acre.

INCOME PROPERTY
1 3 houses for rental on large 42 

by 739 ft. lot. Two 3 bedroom* and 
one 1 bedroom. Gross monthly In­ 
come when owner moves Is $255 
per month. In Lomita near Cren- 
»haw Coast Hwy. corner.. One 
houre Is furnished. Total price, 
$?2,.'>00.

2 2 separate houses and 1 duplex  
four units with one furnished. 
Fine Income location. Should gross 
$M5 per month. Garages for all 
units. Zoned R 3. $33,»SO.

Homes For Sal* to Home* For Salt) 86 Real Ittat* Wanted

ALTER
REALTY]

i& INSURANCIj

ununnmiiy
Torrance Blvd. 

Office

Good Neighborhood
Dead-End Street

Ideal for Children

NOW IS THE TIME

TO PURCHASE

REAL ESTATE

Carson Street 
Office

ONLY $750 DOWN

114 Real ItUt. Wanted 114

and Saleswomen Wanted

BOB HATCHER, Realtor
Lucky Market Bldq., Corner Torrance and Crenshaw

2507 Torrance Blvd. FA 8-9262

BUSINESS PROPERTY No. 170
Large commercial corner with duplex and horn*, and n»w busi­ 
ness building. Excellent locution. $77,500 full price. $ 10,000 down.

INCOME UNITS No. 169
Five 7-bedroom deluxe unit*. Built-lns and oarage. 1 year old. 
Excellent rental location. Laundry room. 141,000, $7500 down.

3 BEDROOMS & RUMPUS ROOM No. 172
Tile In kitchen and den, diiposal, hardwood floor*, fireplace. Ex­ 
cellent financing. Stucco I years new. $15,730 full price.

NEW DUPLEX No. 151
3 bedroom and 7-bedroom, garages, beautiful aWolntmentt, hard­ 
wood floon, latest features. Service porch, tile. "The Works." 
$2«,SOO.

INCOME UNITS AND HOME No. 165
2 Bedroom duplex a'id 2 moijrrn beautiful homes. .Large lot, 
Alley. This Is a rcfll Investment. Only $3S,8M),'

10 ACRES OF LAND IN TUSTIN No. 157
Dry sewer and paved street*. $?S,000 full price.

Ken Peters Realtor
2367 Lomita Blvd. DA 6-8100

OPFN OAILV W

3 bd., 1*4 baths, Hi"d fir., Off. 
Gar. dl.ip , Dbl. att. gar., Rear yard 
completely fenced wltb Blk. wall  > 
redwood, Laundry in gar.. Garage 
open* to kit., W W carp. 8. drapes, 
117,300, P.P., $2,500 Dn. AX 2841.

3 Bedroom on Corner Lot 
Victoria Terraces Tract

Bit. In breakfast nook, tile kit. & 
bath, oar. dlsp., dhl. del. gar., blk. 
wall, covered patio, fireplace. See 
this at 77A02 Marlorle. 
$14,500, FP, $4,MX> On. AX JIW

BE A LANDLORD
Live in upper level and lease the 
lower level which almost takes care 
of the monthly payment. Ask for 

AX 2D70

J bedroom stucco, pav $ ? per month.
This includes bond, taxes, Insurance
and house payment. Located near

Normandle and J20th St. ask for
AX 2173

CORNER LOT
Nice I bedroom an wall kept lot In 
the strip. Owner says sell! Priced at 
only H3,SOO. Ask for AX 2«79

2-Bedroom on C-2 Lot

Located near Hwy. 101 and Narboone 
Ave. In Lomita, on large 501' x 114' 
lot. Priced right. Ask for AX M«J

TOPS IN EVERY DETAIL

3-BEDROOM  G. I. RESALE
of quality ftxtrfl 1;. I '/j bMhv Urqe cov*»r*)d 

patio, block wall, disposal, wall-to-wall carpeting 
that's like new. Lovely stone planters, etc. Real­ 
ly worth looking into at $19,500.

18721 Kornblum Avenue 
OPEN SUNDAY 1-5

TARGET REALTY
7101 WEST MANCHESTER

OR 4-2256
WESTCHRSTRK

Features! Features!

FEATURES! '
This lovely 4 bedrm. home 
has hardwood floors, wall- 
to-wall carpeJs, built-in 
rang* and oven, disposal, 
fireplace, 2 bathi, service 
porch and is immaculate 
throughout. Tasteful land­ 
scaping with block wall and 
large double garage. Just 
$21,000 full price. Submit 
on down. 
22601 Hawthorn* Blvd.

FR 8-2294

SOUTHWEST
Full Price $15,950
G. I. RESALE - 4i/2 70

ThU e*c«»»*l<»nat 1 bedroom home 
U located wait i>< Hawthorn* Blvrt , 
A sooth nf l»0th Mrwet It ftatijret 
risible deiarhed aerate, hardwood 
fioort, lott nf file, dlnpOMl, built 
tn Breakfast nook, larte wardrobe 
clmets, block wall fence * many 
other features Mnnthly r»aymenfs 
of nnly $t* Includes taxes 1 In 
turance. Submit on down as owner 
I* anxious to sell fast. For appoint- 
m»nt to see call

FR 6-0477

G.I. LOAN

DA 4-4995

4-room, 3 bedroom, 1'» bath, hard­ 
wood floon, wall to w.^i rsrpp^, 
dithmAitur, dltpoml, »' ' 
rtur llvlno room, -.: 
door* fo covered putlo, 
2<»r gur^gf. Near  v*rvihina Iry 
$249} down. M«l*nc« ! »« than rent.

* PAUL H. HILL* 
Realtor

4509 W. Torranc* Blvd. 
FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

2 BEDROOM & DEN
Ni^w home in Redoncjo 
.- -I ! -  ' -p«d, fenced &
fl   > "  ' '  v ,iga. 

22601 Hawfh'orha Blvd.

FR 8-2294 __ 
Owner Must Sell

IN-TIVY VALLEY
7* mil** fi. nf Pr»«n*», 10 min tn 
Pin* n«l L»((#, 1 hlM rn Klno<

r»nt«<J, Burn, Ir

OA

TRADE for Ixnd In Mo, Ok I a , tic 
Thl^ very nic* ? bedroom ilucco, 
clou to ichool. Only $9950,

4 UNITS 1 b«droom tach hnrdwood, 
tilt, wtll kept property. tSOOO down.

Central Torranct. 3 btdrm. itucco. 
Carpeting, hardwood, dlshwather, 
dltposal, ilall iliower. Oarage. 
Fenced yard.

H-3 Corner, with room to build In 
rear. ? bedroom Stucco, hardwood, 
file, disposal & 1 mr attached ta 
rage. 112,000.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance

2?7(S Tnrr.sn--«i Blvd.

FA 8-0421

DEL VAUGHN 
Real Estate School

4 W66K COUHS1 TO
YOU fOK STATS BOAHO IXAM.

7 TO      M. MONDAY 
AND THUIMOAY IVPNINOS.

f 0 H FUPTHF»» INPOHMATION 
CALL

FA 8-9480
2018 W. Carson Torranct

$1250 DOWN
Zon^d for 1 mor« units

Lot 40x254
A lovr-ly ? hi»rtroom honi* liv-(»l»rl 
w«*t of Hawthorne Blvd , which tea 
1ur»» Urqii fcM'i.pn lnt» of tl|», 
dUpoMtl, w«-  ' . r>Mio A. 
many other   -miMi for 3 
more home* o., .... .,.,,»' lot. Won- 
dnrful lnve*lm«nt tor vounfflf «Hd. 
Pull price $17,9110, Call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Investor's Dream
All Large Rooms
Perfect Condition
Good locatfon.

, FULL PRICE $21,500

Blanford Realty PL 3-2488

Thanksgiving Special
ftKAuliful ) hedrnnm with fir*pl*<*, 
w»ll tn wall r«rp«tt. »»<»«rA(« ««rv 
lr» rnrrh, nlr*!y UnrttmCMKl. hlnrk 
f»n«Mt v«rd 4 ww»»rti)l vl*w nf 
th« city. RM*9l>t>t>l« t«rm« A ^rlf»

We Sell the Earth and Insure What's on It

ENTIRELY NEW I960 

3-Bedroom 2-Bath

Cedar Rustic Homes
IN TORRANCE 

PRICED FROM $16,500
Only 1900 down plui closing co»U

'CEDAR SIDING
FORCED AIR HEAT

USED BRICK FACING
SLIDING GLASS DOORS

BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN
WALL TO WALL CARPETING

Plus Many More Fine Features

FURNISHED MODELS OPEN DAILY

See Them at 212th and Normandie

SALES OFICE  FA 8-8921

I BUY REAL E$TATE
FOR ALL CASH   IN ANY CONDITION

TOP PRICE
•k NO COMMISSION
•f NO PEE
•ft NO SIGNS »

CALL BEFORE YOU SELL OR LIST 
CASH FOR YOUR EQUITY 
FREE APPRAISALS

24-Hr. Service. Gene Webber OS 9-2860

I Buy -for 
CASH

^ Any House 
•jf Any Condition
REGARDLESS OF
1ST, 2ND OR 3RD TD'S

Fast Action
•& Ne Unnecessary Delay 

•ff No Commission
 ft No Expense to You 

 ft No Red Tape

CALL MR. WILLIAMS

__DU7-7I36_
LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 R*dondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
LIST'NGS

WANTED
CASH 

FOR EQUITIES

* PAUL H. HILL 
Realtor
FR 8-5238 
FR 6-3555

CASH FOR R-3!
Call any time

WANT TO BUY from owner. House 
or small Income needing paint or 
repairs. Ed Booth. FA I 1441.

Start* and Offices fa>r 
Ra>nt er 111

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room. 3 offices, \ air cond. Also 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western. 
PA 1-7507 FR S-»40J

Heuict for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

/ $55 MONTH
1 -Bedroom  Nice Living Room 

Bath Kitchen 1 Service Porch
NEWLY DECORATED

Convenient Location
1233 llth St. 

Hermosa Beach
Adults Only. Refarencee

TO SEE, CALL FR 6-84JO
NEWLY redecorated 3 bedrm. house. 

wall to wall carpeting. S95. 175X1 
Cerise Ave. Call WI l-t*M davt 
and Wt l-ma after 5:M.

3 bedrm. & conver den, ) harhs, I
car garage, fnclo*e<l vard. N>ar

.school, t shop. J150 mo. Ft

3-BEDROOM house, l'« bath, wall to
wall carpet, drapes, fenced yard.
Double oarage, forced air heat.
Available Jan. 7. 1KS30 Taylor Ct.

DA 3-439S

$»0  7 BEDRM. house, garage. To b* 
completed Dec. 1st. Birch cabinet*. 
TV antenna, garbage disposal, kit­ 
chen fan, fenced vard. water paid. 
75107 Feiioa, Lomita. OA A-OM*.

3-BDRMhouse.Clo*e to 
Mkt. Crenshaw and 101. Call 

DA A-01U

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

$1650 DOWN
3 Bedroom, l'/2 balhs, 2-car garag*. Full prict $16,500

$2500 DOWN
3 bedroom, 2 car garaqev lot 6?xl20, carpat'ing, drapes 
and badminton court. $19,950 full price.

We have a good selection of homes with down pay- 
; ments as low as $29i>. 
' LET US KNOW YOUR REQUIREMENTS

Rose Craig, Realtor
1747 Pacific Coast Hwy. Lomita 

DA 6-1311 Eves. FR 2-3408

EXTRA NICE
Beautiful Large

$59.50 1-Bedroom Apartment
$69.50 2-Bedroom Apartment

Water and Gardening Paid
Spacious Lawns

Kids O.K.

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E. 231st St., Wilmington

3 Miles North of Wilmington
TE 4-3454

M-l ZONE
IDEAL FOR 

TRAILER PARK

550' on main thoroughfare, 
and a corner I 15x75', ideal 
for service st'ation. This is 
a wonderful spot, 29% 
down will handle. Priced at 
$65,000.

Vaughn Realty
Deal Vauqim Realtor

2018 W. Carson
FA 8-9480 

23625 Arlington
DA 6-1164

EVENINGS

HELEN GRHNINOCR 
JUANITA BOLIN

Sparkles With Pride
F-reshlv decorated 7-bedroom, home 
on 2 R 2 lots. Near but and new 
May Co. Include! carpeting, ttove 
and refrioeratoV Park-like yard. 
HURRY FOR THIS!

ONLY $1500 DOWN

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493

4-BEDROOM
HILLSIDE

This lovely home has new­ 
ly refinished hardwood 
floors, two balhs, natural 
wood closets, disposal, real 
tile, sliding glass doors on­ 
to patio and- newly deco­ 
rated thruout. Also has a 
block wall fence and large 
attached double garage. 
Delightful area. Just $19,- 
500 full price and $2000 
down. Immediate posses­ 
sion if desired.

22601 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

You don't have to own your own home to live 
graciously. Spacious I and 2 bedroom unfurnished
apartments with stove and refrigerator. Convenient 
location next to schools, shopping, transportation. 

Beautiful grounds, privacy. $69 and $79.

2716 El Dorado St., Torrance 

FA 8-6719

Agtot DA 5-0600

$200 Down
1010 W. 204 St.
Open Daily until Sold.

6Z monthly r>nvm*nt<. Cute S room 
itucco, pantltd living room, til* 
tlnk, service ftorch, detatcned fa 
ragt, large lot to alley.

Will Trade for
Real Estate or ??

CALl TOR INIOHMAtlON

_ HU 2-5861 
$500 DOWN

NEW HOMES
 jV 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
«fc All BuiIt-ins
•fr Hardwood Floors
 fr Landscaping

Tolson Realty
FA 8 9960 FA fi 7?00

I AcreZone A-l
7 BPDROOM HOMF 
Will Subordinate
For AppnintVnent,

FA 8-0860

5220 CLEARSITE
CORNER LINDA DR. 

Near Soulhwood Shopping
Center  

Attractive 2 bedroom home on
corner lot. Larqe t*nc«J vard w/
covrrrrl patio. $14.250. pood terms.

DRIVE AY I CALl. US FOR
APPOINTMENT

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 Tejon Place
PaM Verdes Estates

FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092
FR 5-5063

Lett for S«U (Busin««« 
And RetidentUU______

R« IN UNIT DIVRLOPMINT
W x 12S -- WMO 

Owner PL Mitt

NEW
FURNISHED AND 
UNFURNISHED 
APARTMENTS

$59.50 up
Built-in oven and 
range, disposals.

Adult and Children 
Sections

25325 FRAMPTON
HARBOR CITY

Manager, Apartment 8-3
DA 5-0666

THIS AD Ift
WORTH $10 ON

1ST MONTH RENT
AT 

SMOG FREK

PARK WESTERN 
APARTMENTS

HEATEcTpOOL 
__.-o- -
Featuring

1 Bedroom $57.Jf
1 Bedroom $4500

School* - Children Welcom*

1200 Park Western PI. 
San Pedro TE 2-4259

New Delux Apts
l-Bdrm. unfurn. .... .. $74.50
1-Bdrm. furn. ........ .$97.50
2-Bdrm. furn. ..... .$105 up

Senulveda Ai»t». 
117*

Modern l-Bdrm. Apt. Children Welcome

iutinttt °rop*rtiet

n«k flnort, <urn«CF. 
»nt Itorv with prlvutt front H 

l«wns, MS.

JO-SANDRA
GARDEN COURTS

Mgr., 1435 W. 71 9th St.
FA 8-8502

For

BUI LDI NG7

L*as« 94

31 x 17* with office & rest rooms. 
Wired for heavy Industry. Ml 
looe Is at the end of tin Har­ 

bor Freeway In San Pedrg.

793 MIRA FLORES
__IL!:235J__
Buiinett Proptrtjti 

For Sal* or Leate 99

M 2  3 1/? ACRFS 
Artesia & Western

330 x 470 
Low Price of tTV.OOO

Per Atr» or 70c Per Sq. Ft.

FRANK J. KEENAN
Indusirial Specialist 

OS 5-0778- OR 8 7196

MUST SEE!
 fr 44' HEATED POOL

1 & 2 BEDROOM 
<v Ml PI IN EACH APT 
AWW NYLON CARPFTS 
•ft BUILT IN RANGE & OVFN 
TV PRIVATE ENCLOSED PAtlOS

Gardens Del Amo
S544 GARNETT ST., TORRANCI

FR 3-3IS8

Brand New - Deluxe 
2-Bedroom Apts. 

$82.50
134? W. 227TH ST. 

3 Blks.'E. Western, Torranct
FR 5-4773

FOR LEASE
SHOPS   - STORES
for shoe repair, television, 
po»tal Mjb^tation, gift shop, 
accountant. Off itrttt 

na ie Torranr*.

DA 6-2926

till

Lovely 2-Bedroom
fireplace, 1 big glass sliding doon, 
wall te well carpets, electric range 
A oven, big large private patio.

25016 Woodward
l.OMITA

CALL DA 6-8015_ 
New 3 Bedrooms

 *  $88.50 -.«r
Gftrhaae Disposal, Parkin* Ai4* 
Janitor service. Netr Dmialat

1545 W. 208TH ST.
» Bloeki tait «l *  «* « 

or call after « p.m

$74.50 UP
DELUXE LUXURY 
-jV NEW l-2-BEDRM. «jV

Coll^oe. e'Kireh. park, shisspinaj

16816 Yukon - DA 9-8115 
16820 Yukon

(Between Crenshaw and Pralrdr)

fHIS* ISTN ICE!
2-bedroom, fully carpeted, 
snack bar, garbage dispos­ 
al, traverse rods.

LEASE $77.50
FA 8-3155 or FA 8-763F

$13 WK. CLIAN. Newlv decorate*. 1 
bedroom apt. t children O.K. Near 
school, bus and tranaawatlen. 
Monthly rates available/ XXU S. 
Vermont. DA * W"»

7 RFDRM i<r ^ve and r*-
.

month. ?>0» >'> inTnn St. C*N OA 
» *«0* tor In for mutton.

r*0. Nf?w i^rae J be)rm. apt. 
R«n«e t, refrie. UK W. K«t»» $1.
n»»r w«»»rn f*A 4-8TSI.

«  WIIKL.V, JM<JI»
«W* k%«j r T***J** *j**s9.« i rt*OfW$ ftfVQ

OA ar OA 4 77M DA 4-MM


